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„World Cup – 2018“ 

RESULTS 

 
Junior Men Left 70kg 

1. Šeputis, Marius Klaipėda (0003) 

2. Liepins, Rolands Latvija (0058) 

3. Mickevičius, Gintautas Maţeikiai (0030) 

4. Pėţas, Ernestas Šilutė (0042) 

5. Nokša, Andrius Radviliškis (0045) 

 

Junior Men Left 80kg 

1. Antonovics, Artis Latvija (0055) 

2. Berzinis, Ţygimantas Maţeikiai (0008) 

3. Petkus, Lukas Kuršėnai (0021) 

 

Junior Men Left +80kg 

1. Petkus, Rokas Kuršėnai (0020) 

2. Lingys, Edgaras Klaipėda (0005) 

3. Švelnys, Gintaras Sakiai (0018) 

4. Haleckis, Nikita Latvija (0052) 

 

Senior Men Left 60kg 

1. Grivstans, Eduards Latvija (0057) 

2. Bendţius, Martynas Sakiai (0017) 

3. Urbonas, Aurelijus Šilutė (0033) 

 

Senior Men Left 70kg 

1. Kupliauskis, Aurimas Maţeikiai (0002) 

2. Šeputis, Marius Klaipėda (0003) 

3. Vyšniauskas, Tomas Sakiai (0016) 

4. Liepins, Rolands Latvija (0058) 

5. Markevičius, Justinas Vilnius (0025) 

6. Davidnieks, Davis Latvija (0054) 

7. Blėdis, Gintaras Radviliškis (0043) 

8. Stravinskas, Rimantas Sakiai (0015) 

 

Senior Men Left 80kg 
1. Razminas, Dovydas Klaipėda (0029) 

2. Subačius, Aurimas Sakiai (0014) 

3. Antonovics, Artis Latvija (0055) 

4. Liepins, Raimonds Latvija (0060) 

5. Morkūnas, Vaidas Klaipėda (0004) 

6. Repečka, Marius Klaipėda (0028) 

 

Senior Men Left 90kg 
1. Ašmonas, Mantas Klaipėda (0032) 

2. Balsevičius, Aurimas Vilnius (0027) 

3. Staskevics, Uldis Latvija (0050) 

4. Poškus, Robertas Radviliškis (0047) 

5. Lejins, Elvis Latvija (0056) 

 

Senior Men Left 100kg 
1. Morkūnas, Paulius Klaipėda (0031) 

2. Gailius, Irmantas Klaipėda (0006) 

3. Sutkus, Mantas Sakiai (0013) 

4. Jakomas, Mantvydas Klaipėda (0012) 

5. Barkauskas, Povilas Vilnius (0026) 

6. Rudzitis, Reinis Latvija (0051) 

7. Krikščiūnas, Almantas Vilnius (0023) 

8. Ţelvys, Deividas Klaipėda (0007) 

9. Ţelvys, Kestutis Gargţdai (0010) 
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Senior Men Left +100kg 

1. Abromaitis, Saulius Klaipėda (0011) 

2. Musvicas, Styvas Radviliškis (0053) 

3. Petkus, Edikas Kuršėnai (0019) 

4. Krikščiūnas, Donatas Vilnius (0022) 

5. Kuţulis, Vytautas Vilnius (0024) 

6. Milkūnas, Laimis Radviliškis (0048) 

7. Bučys, Laurynas Maţeikiai (0001) 

 

Master Men Left Open 

1. Musvicas, Janurijus Radviliškis (0041) 

2. Pancerovas, Aleksandras Šilutė (0037) 

3. Butkus, Gediminas Radviliškis (0039) 

 

Junior Women Left Open 

1. Butautaitė, Gabrielė Kuršėnai (0102) 

2. Urbonavičiūtė, Gintarė Radviliškis (0107) 

3. Broka, Sabine Latvija (0113) 

4. Mandravickytė, Monika Radviliškis (0106) 

5. Starasotnikovaitė, Aiva Kuršėnai (0103) 

 

Senior Women Left 65kg 

1. Rimkuvienė, Inga Gargţdai (0101) 

 

Senior Women Left +65kg 

1. Vaitkutė, Eglė Šilutė (0105) 

2. Zalite, Sandra Latvija (0112) 

3. Razminienė, Rima Klaipėda (0104) 

 

Master Women Left Open 

1. Juškevičienė, Rita Radviliškis (0108) 

 

Junior Men Right 70kg 

1. Mickevičius, Gintautas Maţeikiai (0030) 

2. Šeputis, Marius Klaipėda (0003) 

3. Liepins, Rolands Latvija (0058) 

4. Pėţas, Ernestas Šilutė (0042) 

5. Mejeris, Tautvidas Radviliškis (0046) 

6. Nokša, Andrius Radviliškis (0045) 

 

Junior Men Right 80kg 

1. Petkus, Lukas Kuršėnai (0021) 

2. Antonovics, Artis Latvija (0055) 

3. Berzinis, Ţygimantas Maţeikiai (0008) 

 

Junior Men Right +80kg 

1. Petkus, Rokas Kuršėnai (0020) 

2. Urba, Deividas Radviliškis (0049) 

3. Pėţas, Deividas Šilutė (0034) 

4. Švelnys, Gintaras Sakiai (0018) 

5. Sabaliauskas, Giedrius Radviliškis (0044) 

6. Haleckis, Nikita Latvija (0052) 

7. Lingys, Edgaras Klaipėda (0005) 

 

Senior Men Right 60kg 
1. Grivstans, Eduards Latvija (0057) 

2. Bendţius, Martynas Sakiai (0017) 

3. Urbonas, Aurelijus Šilutė (0033) 

 

Senior Men Right 70kg 
1. Damulis, Martynas Gargţdai (0009) 

2. Vyšniauskas, Tomas Sakiai (0016) 

3. Markevičius, Justinas Vilnius (0025) 

4. Stravinskas, Rimantas Sakiai (0015) 

5. Šeputis, Marius Klaipėda (0003) 

6. Blėdis, Gintaras Radviliškis (0043) 

7. Kupliauskis, Aurimas Maţeikiai (0002) 

8. Liepins, Rolands Latvija (0058) 

9. Davidnieks, Davis Latvija (0054) 

 

Senior Men Right 80kg 
1. Razminas, Dovydas Klaipėda (0029) 

2. Liepins, Raimonds Latvija (0060) 

3. Petkus, Lukas Kuršėnai (0021) 

4. Subačius, Aurimas Sakiai (0014) 

5. Antonovics, Artis Latvija (0055) 

6. Morkūnas, Vaidas Klaipėda (0004) 

7. Repečka, Marius Klaipėda (0028) 

 

Senior Men Right 90kg 

1. Ašmonas, Mantas Klaipėda (0032) 

2. Petkus, Rokas Kuršėnai (0020) 

3. Staskevics, Uldis Latvija (0050) 

4. Poškus, Robertas Radviliškis (0047) 

5. Balsevičius, Aurimas Vilnius (0027) 

6. Lejins, Elvis Latvija (0056) 

 

Senior Men Right 100kg 

1. Gailius, Irmantas Klaipėda (0006) 

2. Morkūnas, Paulius Klaipėda (0031) 

3. Barkauskas, Povilas Vilnius (0026) 

4. Sutkus, Mantas Sakiai (0013) 

5. Rudzitis, Reinis Latvija (0051) 

6. Jakomas, Mantvydas Klaipėda (0012) 

7. Krikščiūnas, Almantas Vilnius (0023) 

8. Ţelvys, Kestutis Gargţdai (0010) 

9. Ţelvys, Deividas Klaipėda (0007) 

 

Senior Men Right +100kg 
1. Abromaitis, Saulius Klaipėda (0011) 

2. Bučys, Laurynas Maţeikiai (0001) 

3. Petkus, Edikas Kuršėnai (0019) 
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4. Musvicas, Styvas Radviliškis (0053) 

5. Kuţulis, Vytautas Vilnius (0024) 

6. Krikščiūnas, Donatas Vilnius (0022) 

7. Milkūnas, Laimis Radviliškis (0048) 

8. Mandravickis, Deividas Radviliškis (0036) 

 

Master Men Right Open 

1. Musvicas, Janurijus Radviliškis (0041) 

2. Pancerovas, Aleksandras Šilutė (0037) 

3. Krasov, Vadim Ukraina (0059) 

4. Butkus, Gediminas Radviliškis (0039) 

5. Survila, Vitalijus Radviliškis (0035) 

6. Siupienius, Romas Alytus (0040) 

7. Zdanavicius, Renatas Radviliškis (0038) 

 

Junior Women Right Open 

1. Butautaitė, Gabrielė Kuršėnai (0102) 

2. Mandravickytė, Monika Radviliškis (0106) 

3. Urbonavičiūtė, Gintarė Radviliškis (0107) 

4. Broka, Sabine Latvija (0113) 

5. Karosaite, Karolina Radviliškis (0110) 

6. Starasotnikovaitė, Aiva Kuršėnai (0103) 

7. Valanceviciute, Eva Radviliškis (0111) 

 

Senior Women Right 65kg 

1. Rimkuvienė, Inga Gargţdai (0101) 

2. Jacynaite, Evelina Radviliškis (0109) 

 

Senior Women Right +65kg 
1. Vaitkutė, Eglė Šilutė (0105) 

2. Zalite, Sandra Latvija (0112) 

3. Razminienė, Rima Klaipėda (0104) 
 

Master Women Right Open 
1. Juškevičienė, Rita Radviliškis (0108)
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Senior Women Right Open 
1. Vaitkutė, Eglė Šilutė (0105) 

2. Zalite, Sandra Latvija (0112) 

3. Rimkuvienė, Inga Gargţdai (0101) 

4. Razminienė, Rima Klaipėda (0104) 

5. Butautaitė, Gabrielė Kuršėnai (0102) 
6. Broka, Sabine Latvija (0113) 

 
Senior Men Right Open 
1. Ašmonas, Mantas Klaipėda (0032) 

2. Petkus, Edikas Kuršėnai (0019) 

3. Abromaitis, Saulius Klaipėda (0011) 

4. Gailius, Irmantas Klaipėda (0006) 

5. Staskevics, Uldis Latvija (0050) 

6. Petkus, Rokas Kuršėnai (0020) 

7. Sutkus, Mantas Sakiai (0013) 

8. Barkauskas, Povilas Vilnius (0026) 

9. Subačius, Aurimas Sakiai (0014) 

10. Balsevičius, Aurimas Vilnius (0027) 

11. Razminas, Dovydas Klaipėda (0029) 

12. Antonovics, Artis Latvija (0055) 

13. Pėţas, Deividas Šilutė (0034) 

14. Petkus, Lukas Kuršėnai (0021) 

15. Liepins, Raimonds Latvija (0060) 

 
 
BEST TEAMS: 
1. Lithuania 

2. Latvia 

3. Ukraine 


